
 

Cross Keys Hotel 
12 – 16 Market Hill Chatteris 
Cambridgeshire PE16 6BA 

 
 

LUNCH 

Fresh OR Toasted Sandwiches served with Chips 
and Salad Garnish, with; 
Cheese and Branston Pickle 
Cheese and Tomato OR Onion 
Ham and Cheese 
Chicken, Bacon and Mayonnaise 
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato 
Prawn Marie Rose 
Tuna Mayonnaise 

 
 
£5.00 
£5.50 
£6.00 
£6.50 
£6.00 
£6.50 
£6.50 

Club Sandwich 
(Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, 
Mayonnaise) 

£8.50 

Ultimate Veggie Sandwich 
(Avocado, Tomato, Red Onions, Cucumber, Vegan 
Mayonnaise and Rocket)  

£6.50 

Jacket Potato with Butter served with Salad Garnish 
and Coleslaw (V) (GF) 
For an extra £2.50, choose any one of the following:  
Chicken, Bacon and Mayonnaise (GF) 
Cheese and Beans (V) (GF) 
Chilli Con Carne 
Tuna Mayonnaise (GF) 
Prawn Marie Rose (GF) 

£6.00 

Soup of the Day with Bread and Butter (V) (VE) (GF) £6.00 
Homemade Deep Dish Quiche of the Day served 
with Salad and Coleslaw 

£9.50 

Ploughman’s Lunch (V) (GF) 
(Egg, Pickled Onion, Celery, Salad, Bread and 
Butter). Add any extras for £2.00: 
Ham 
2 Cheeses (Stilton, Cheddar or Brie) 
Pork Pie 

£6.50 

3 Egg Omelette served with Salad Garnish and New 
Potatoes OR Chips (V) (GF) 

£6.50 
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Add any one filling for £2.00: 
 Cheese, Peppers, Red Onions, Mushrooms 
Ham, Sausage, Bacon 

SIDES 
Bowl of Chips (V) (VE) £3.00 
Cheesy Chips (V) (VE) £4.50 
Beer Battered Onion Rings (V) £3.25 
Mushy Peas OR Garden Peas (V) (VE) £1.50 
Baked Beans (V) (VE) £1.50 
Garlic Bread (V) £3.00 
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) £4.00 
Bread and Butter (V) (GF) £1.50 

OTHER 

Smoked Salmon and Scrambled Egg on 

Toasted Sourdough (V) 

£9.00 

Smashed Avocado on Toasted Sourdough with 
Poached Eggs and Tomatoes (V) 

£7.50 

Ham, 2 Eggs, Chips, Mustard and Mayonnaise 
(GF) 

£9.50 

2 Sausages, Chips and Beans (V) (GF) £8.50 
Crispy Chicken Bites with Mayonnaise and 
Chips  

£7.00 

Healthy Mixed Salad Bowl 
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Peppers, Spring 
Onions, Radish, French Dressing OR Caesar 
Dressing (V) (VE) (GF), with; 
Prawn Marie Rose (V) (GF) 
Warm Chicken, Bacon, and New Potatoes (GF) 
Ham and Cheese (GF) 

£7.50 
 
 
 
£10.50 
£12.50 
 
£11.00 

 


